Our standard range of finished instant tea blends:

INSTANT CHAI TEA
Chai Vanilla

Chai Spice

Chai Cinnamon

INSTANT MATCHA TEA

Milky Matcha

Matcha ‘No Milk’

You want more?

Colour/Taste

Milky, light brown cup colour.
Creamy Chai with a pleasant taste of Vanilla.

Milky, light brown cup colour.
Creamy Chai with a taste of Spices.

Milky, light brown cup colour.
Creamy Chai with a spicy taste of Cinnamon.

Milky, light green cup colour.
Typical taste of Matcha mixed with a milky taste.

Fresh green cup colour.
Typical Matcha taste with a fruity taste of Raspberry.

for hot tea beverages

Sample
No.

55977
#1036

55978
#1037

55979
#1038

55980
#1039

59703

On request, we will develop bespoke instant tea blends for you.

Contact: Halssen & Lyon GmbH - phone: +49 40 361 43-0 « e-mail: info@haelssen-lyon.com

The world of tea under one roof



