INSTANT TEA MIXES

for hot tea beverages

Our standard range of finished instant tea blends:

INSTANT CHAI TEA	Colour/Taste	Sample No.
Chai Vanilla	Milky, light brown cup colour. Creamy Chai with a pleasant taste of Vanilla.	55977 #1036
Chai Spice	Milky, light brown cup colour. Creamy Chai with a taste of Spices.	55978 #1037
Chai Cinnamon	Milky, light brown cup colour. Creamy Chai with a spicy taste of Cinnamon.	55979 #1038

INSTANT MATCHA TEA

Milky Matcha	Milky, light green cup colour. Typical taste of Matcha mixed with a milky taste.	55980 #1039
Matcha 'No Milk'	Fresh green cup colour. Typical Matcha taste with a fruity taste of Raspberry.	59703

You want more?

On request, we will develop bespoke instant tea blends for you.

Contact: Hälssen & Lyon GmbH • phone: +49 40 361 43-0 • e-mail: info@haelssen-lyon.com

